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KK Sport-Pistole - Herren III (2.40.14)

Platz VNr Mannschaft
1 0413047 SV Gemiitlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen
Bernhard Fischer
Oleksiy Shlemko
Bernd Huber

Summe
1597
546
533
518

Stand: 23.02.2025, 17:55 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+
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